Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.
Spielplan Phoenix Stilbchen

Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr

05.02.26
06.02.26
26.02.26
27.02.26
12.03.26
10.04.26
17.04.26
23.04.26
24.04.26
15.05.26
22.05.26
28.05.26
29.05.26

1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A

Dart Knights
Black Fire
Dart Knights
Black Fire
Dart Knights
Black Fire
Black Fire
Dart Knights
Black Fire
Black Fire
Black Fire
Dart Knights
Black Fire

Oldesloer Knaben
Los Dartos
Enni's 300
Bullseye Dartclub
Klausenkiller Mix
Die Schlimpfe
Big Bang Darter
Crazy Angels
CasalaVista
HAMBURG 53
Klchenteufel
Happy Dolphins
Na Hoppla

Stand: 04.02.2026

Dart Knights

Black Fire


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=16&change_date=37112
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=16&change_date=37321
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=18&change_date=37125
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=18&change_date=37333
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=20&change_date=37137
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=23&change_date=37366
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=9&change_date=37269
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=25&change_date=37170
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=25&change_date=37382
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=27&change_date=37398
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=28&change_date=37405
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=29&change_date=37201
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=29&change_date=37413

