

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Phoenix Stübchen

Do	05.02.26	1A	Dart Knights	-	Oldesloer Knaben	
Fr	06.02.26	2A	Black Fire	-	Los Dartos	
Do	26.02.26	1A	Dart Knights	-	Enni's 300	
Fr	27.02.26	2A	Black Fire	-	Bullseye Dartclub	Stand: 04.02.2026
Do	12.03.26	1A	Dart Knights	-	Klausenkiller Mix	
Fr	10.04.26	2A	Black Fire	-	Die Schlümpfe	Dart Knights
Fr	17.04.26	2A	Black Fire	-	Big Bang Darter	Black Fire
Do	23.04.26	1A	Dart Knights	-	Crazy Angels	
Fr	24.04.26	2A	Black Fire	-	CasaLaVista	
Fr	15.05.26	2A	Black Fire	-	HAMBURG 53	
Fr	22.05.26	2A	Black Fire	-	Küchenteufel	
Do	28.05.26	1A	Dart Knights	-	Happy Dolphins	
Fr	29.05.26	2A	Black Fire	-	Na Hoppla	